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2025 DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS 
 

Brothers and Sisters,  

 

Beginning this month, TWU Local 555 will be holding monthly membership meetings.  

The format of these membership meetings will be grouped by district with the tentative 

meeting dates as follows: 

 

  Districts 1,2,3: Friday, January 31 

   
  Districts 4,5,6: Friday, February 28 

  

  Districts 7,8,9: Monday, March 31 
 
  Districts 1,2,3: Wednesday, April 30 

  
  Districts 4,5,6: Friday, May 30  
 
  Districts 7,8,9: Monday, June 30   
 

Districts 1,2,3: Friday, July 25  

 
Districts 4,5,6: Friday, August 29  
 
Districts 7,8,9: Tuesday, September 30   
 
Districts 1,2,3: Thursday, October 30   

 
Districts 4,5,6: Monday, November 24   
 
Districts 7,8,9: Friday, December 12    

 

TWU Local 555 Executive Board Members will provide updates and information during 

these meetings in addition to TWU Local 555 members in good standing having the 

opportunity to submit agenda items for discussion and to ask questions regarding the local. A 

monthly meeting notice will be posted providing the details and contact information 

necessary to submit agenda items for each meeting. We look forward to bringing back 

meetings to the membership.  

 

Please contact us with any questions that you may have.  

 

In Solidarity, 

TWU Local 555 Executive Board 


